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PRODUCTS

NO HUB COUPLINGS
TEST CAPS
TEST PLUGS
1-0/2" TUB TaR2 " €I8PL; ST
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No Hub Couplings
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280200-112
280200-200
280200-300
280200-400
280200-500
280200-600
280200-800

280200-1000

1-1/2"
2 "
3 "
4”
5 "
6//
8”
10”

Test Cap

280600-112
280600-200
280600-300
280600-400

1-1/2"
2 "
3 "
4”

Test Plug

1-1/2 Tub To 2” Cl, PL,:ST
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MANUFACTURING

Charman has expert team members who have
over 50 years of business experience combined.
An in-house quality expert must validate each
shipment received to ensure the best possible
products for our customers.

Our team members are available to meet with
you-upon your request.

Give us a call today or, visit us online

www.charmaninc.com
(213) 489 7000
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